
Professional Instructors - Contact details Gr 1 - 7 

Extra Mural Activity Owner Facilitator 
Contact 
Number 

E-mail and web link 

A+Students (Maths) 
Sonja 
Schoeman 

Mariska van Zyl 
084 091 6803                                 

084 517 2582 

sonjas@aplusstudents.co.za  

A+Students (Maths) Sign-up form  

Ballet 
Deborah 
McFadden                                      

Lizelle van Wyk 
079 241 1716 
 
Sarah Young 
(Assistant) 

082 925 5758 
Deborah 

info@northerndanceacademy.co.za  

www.northerndanceacademy.co.za  

Ballet Sign-up form  

Clay Play  Chantel Hill 

Alma Fourie                                               
Elvena Rhodes 
(assistant)              
Roczeana Fortuin 
(assistant) 

082 888 4946 

chantel@clayplay.co.za  

www.clayplay.adminonline.co.za 

Craft Legacy 
Levina 
Bowman 

Levina Bowman 082 682 0629 

levina@craftlegacy.com  

https://craftlegacy.com/contact-craft-
legacy  

www.craftlegacy.com  

Drumkit - Electronic Etienne Fourie Etienne Fourie 079 240 1253 

https://etdrumacademy.weebly.com  

etdrumacademy@gmail.com  

Experi Buddies / 
Maatjies 

Janice Kitching Janice Kitching 083 653 4829 

janice@experi.co.za  

Experi Buddies enrolment form  

www.experi.co.za 

Gym Wizards Kenridge Tania Williams 

Ruwayda Isaacs 
081 555 0846 
 
Kelsey Maarman 
(assistant) 

068 145 6860 
(Admin) 

Ruwayda: 
kenridge@gymwizards.co.za  

Admin 
admin@gymwizards.co.za  

Enrol: 
www.gymwizards.co.za/kenridge-enrol  

Hip Hop Wendy Mays Wendy Mays 083 286 4118 
wendy@dancetrax.co.za  

RiverDance Instagram  

Karate 

  

Hennie 
Bosman 

Shihan Sydney 
Veremu  
 
Sensei Anna 
Veremu 

021 913 3084 

hbosman@icon.co.za  

https://henniebosmankarate.co.za/how-
to-join/  
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Extra Mural Activity Owner Facilitator 
Contact 
Number 

E-mail and web link 

Microphone Singing 
Janine 
Barrows 

Janine Barrows 082 492 7114 janine.vocals@gmail.com  

Modern Dancing 
Sasha Schagen 
Hitchcock  

Sasha Schagen 
Hitchcock  

083 635 4291 sashah.dance@gmail.com  

Mozart Music Mouse Helena Fourie Helena Fourie 082 563 7058 

helena2fourie@gmail.com  

https://mozartmusicmouse.weebly.com/  

My Golf Academy Gregg Upton 

Johan Du Buisson                                                
Stephan 
Sieberhagen                                           
Tara Griebenouw 

061 066 2540 

gregg@sagolfinstitute.com  

www.mygolfacademy.co.za  

Noviekids Drama Nina Smit Nina Smit 
Christie  
083 340 9386 

ninasmit95@gmail.com  

Riverdance Wendy Mays Wendy Mays 083 286 4118 

wendy@dancetrax.co.za  

DanceTrax Instagram  

Robotics (Gear up) Ross Needham Ross Needham 084 206 6579 

ross@gear-up.co.za  

Robotics (Gear up) Sign-up Form  

Swimrite  
Bronwen 
Gildenhuys 

Jeanne Assante                                   
Elmé Middlemost                       
Danita Barnard                                
Chantel Coetzee 

082 997 8121 

abgildenhuys@polka.co.za  

Swimrite Kenridge Pamphlet 2024  

Toro Tennis Academy 
Martin 
Redelinghuys 

Eduard Wilbers 082 849 0763 

eduard@torotennis.com  

https://www.torotennis.com/  

Young Engineers 
Riana van der 
Westhuizen 

Zené van de 
Merwe 

071 626 6313 

infoct@youngengineers.co.za  

Young Engineers Application  
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